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THE INDUSTRY’S SIMPLEST INSTALLATION
Polar-Pak can easily be installed in practically no time at all without the ser-
vices of a refrigeration technician or plumber.

Corners, wall panels, and doors are quickly assembled on the unit’s leveled 
floor (or screeds), and the ceiling panels lifted into place. Then the self-
contained wall-mount refrigeration unit, equipped with leveling glides for 
leveling, is simply inserted into wall panel opening and securely bolted into 
place. The top mount system is shipped ready to fit into the appropriate ceil-
ing panel.  It simply lifts into position utilizing factory installed lifting brackets, 
drops into ceiling panel opening, leveled, and then securely bolted into place. 
Wiring the refrigeration system can be as simple as attaching a pigtail and 
plugging the unit into the wall. No drain line is required on indoor installa-
tions - making Polar-Pak ideal for basements and upper-floor applications.  
Wiring the walk-in door is a simple single point connection in the light base.
 

Note: Outdoor Polar-Pak require drain lines (field supplied and installed).

UNSURPASSED QUALITY
Polar-Pak coolers and freezers are made with the same rugged, high perfor-
mance construction that has made Kolpak the leader in walk-in refrigeration.

The Polar-Pak modular panels of 4” 100% foamed in place non-CFC 
urethane foam offer superior insulating capabilities. The exterior and interior 
of top-quality galvalume metal offer an attractive and rugged finish.

Polar-Pak also offers superior air circulation around the coils making it both 
economical and efficient to run. 

Newly designed, patented Era bracket floor for foot traffic and rolling carts, 
approved for up to 1,000 lbs. per sq. ft. uniform load

HOST OF INNOVATIVE STANDARD FEATURES
• Top-mount refrigeration is flush to the interior.
• Hot gas condensate evaporator.
• Superior door construction to seal in cold, prevent condensation.
• Posi-Loc panel fasteners for a perfect airtight fit.
• Adjustable spring loaded hinges.
•  Interior safety release to prevent accidental entrapment.
•  Coved corners on floor panels for easier cleaning, greater sanitation.
•  Heated air-vents on freezers to eliminate vacuum and pressure build-up.
• LED interior light with convenient switch.

NO OTHER MANUFACTURER OFFERS YOU 
GREATER FLEXIBILITY
Polar-Pak is flexible enough to be used in virtually any configuration. 
There’s no need for numbered panels.

QUICK SHIP
Some standard 7’6” high units are part of our 
Polar-Pak Quick Ship program, and will ship within 
48 hours after your order has been received.

Orders specifying options will require 
standard lead times for shipping.

The Polar-Pak System is the answer for your 
indoor AND outdoor applications.

Available in both top-mount
and side-mount models.
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Top-mount refrigeration is 
flush to the interior.



Top Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x6 QS6-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 742 $11,574
6x4x6 QS6-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 879 $12,562
6x6x6 QS6-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1065 $12,317
6x8x6 QS6-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1113 $15,217

6x10x6 QS6-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1304 $15,311
6x12x6 QS6-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1434 $15,449
8x6x6 QS6-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1113 $15,217
8x8x6 QS6-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1325 $16,144

8x10x6 QS6-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1503 $17,957
8x12x6 QS6-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1662 $18,850
10x6x6 QS6-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1304 $15,311
10x8x6 QS6-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1503 $18,611

10x10x6 QS6-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 477 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1690 $18,905
12x6x6 QS6-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1434 $15,449
12x8x6 QS6-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1662 $18,850

Top Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x6 QS6-054-FT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 879 $12,786
6x4x6 QS6-064-FT 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 903 $13,271
6x6x6 QS6-066-FT 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1065 $16,030
6x8x6 QS6-068-FT 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1213 $17,220

6x10x6 QS6-0610-FT 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1369 $20,311
6x12x6 QS6-0612-FT 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1434 $21,494
8x6x6 QS6-086-FT 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1213 $17,220
8x8x6 QS6-088-FT 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1390 $20,718

8x10x6 QS6-0810-FT 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1568 $21,935
8x12x6 QS6-0812-FT 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1662 $23,154
10x6x6 QS6-106-FT 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1369 $20,311
10x8x6 QS6-108-FT 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1568 $21,732

10x10x6 QS6-1010-FT 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 477 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1690 $22,837
12x6x6 QS6-126-FT 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1434 $21,494
12x8x6 QS6-128-FT 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1662 $23,154
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Quick-Ship Program Units
The following Polar-Pak units are available under the “Quick-Ship” program.

QS Models Ship in 48-Hours.

Quick-Ship Coolers and Freezers with Refrigeration Systems

Coolers with Floor: 38°F - 6’ 6-1/4” High

Freezers with Floor: -10°F -  6’ 6 - 1/4” High

*See page 5 for accessories.
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Top Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x6 QSX6-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 662 $10,589
6x4x6 QSX6-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 707 $11,009
6x6x6 QSX6-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 821 $12,280
6x8x6 QSX6-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 921 $13,157

6x10x6 QSX6-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1064 $14,194
6x12x6 QSX6-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1146 $14,627
8x6x6 QSX6-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 977 $13,157
8x8x6 QSX6-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1069 $14,364

8x10x6 QSX6-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1183 $16,032
8x12x6 QSX6-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1253 $17,699
10x6x6 QSX6-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1064 $14,194
10x8x6 QSX6-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1183 $15,990

10x10x6 QSX6-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 477 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1442 $18,392
12x6x6 QSX6-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1236 $14,627
12x8x6 QSX6-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1346 $17,699

Top Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x7 QS7-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 1013 $11,341
6x4x7 QS7-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 1013 $11,750
6x6x7 QS7-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1013 $13,071
6x8x7 QS7-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1169 $14,278

6x10x7 QS7-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1368 $15,857
6x12x7 QS7-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1524 $16,299
8x6x7 QS7-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1169 $14,278
8x8x7 QS7-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1391 $16,299

8x10x7 QS7-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1573 $16,870
8x12x7 QS7-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1762 $18,401
10x6x7 QS7-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1368 $15,857
10x8x7 QS7-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1573 $17,291

10x10x7 QS7-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 558 cu.ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1790 $19,299
12x6x7 QS7-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1524 $16,299
12x8x7 QS7-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1762 $18,401

Quick-Ship Program Units
The following Polar-Pak units are available under the “Quick-Ship” program.

QS Models Ship in 48-Hours.

Quick-Ship Coolers and Freezers with Refrigeration Systems

Floorless Coolers: 38°F - 6’ 3-3/4” High

Coolers with Floor: 38°F - 7’ 6-1/4” High

Note 1:  Add “R” or “L” to end of Model Numbers above to designate Right or Left Door Hinge.     
Note 2:  “+” Refrigeration must be on 5 ft. wall
* Top Mount refrigeration only for quick ship program. Actual height for units without floors is 6’ 3 3/4”. Actual height for units with floors is 6’ 6 1/4”. 26 x 66 door, 
right or left hinged, no options.26 gauge Stucco Embossed Galvalume Steel, interior and exterior. Outdoor units not available as Quick Ship. 

*See page 5 for accessories.
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Quick-Ship Coolers and Freezers with Refrigeration Systems

* Top Mount refrigeration only for quick ship program. Actual height for units without floors is 7’ 3 3/4”. Actual height for units with floors is 7’ 6 1/4”. 26 x 78 door, 
right or left hinged, no options. 26 gauge Stucco Embossed Galvalume Steel, interior and exterior. Outdoor units not available as Quick Ship  
 

Top Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x7 QS7-054-FT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1013 $13,039
6x4x7 QS7-064-FT 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1013 $13,271
6x6x7 QS7-066-FT 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1113 $16,359
6x8x7 QS7-068-FT 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1269 $17,632

6x10x7 QS7-0610-FT 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1433 $21,227
6x12x7 QS7-0612-FT 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1524 $22,498
8x6x7 QS7-086-FT 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1269 $17,632
8x8x7 QS7-088-FT 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1456 $21,440

8x10x7 QS7-0810-FT 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1573 $22,776
8x12x7 QS7-0812-FT 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1762 $24,457
10x6x7 QS7-106-FT 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1433 $21,227
10x8x7 QS7-108-FT 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1638 $22,922

10x10x7 QS7-1010-FT 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 558 cu.ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1790 $23,731
12x6x7 QS7-126-FT 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1524 $22,498
12x8x7 QS7-128-FT 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1762 $24,457

Top Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x7 QSX7-054-CT 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 869 $10,990
6x4x7 QSX7-064-CT 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 869 $11,401
6x6x7 QSX7-066-CT 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 869 $12,941
6x8x7 QSX7-068-CT 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 977 $14,049

6x10x7 QSX7-0610-CT 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1128 $14,816
6x12x7 QSX7-0612-CT 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1236 $15,607
8x6x7 QSX7-086-CT 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 977 $14,049
8x8x7 QSX7-088-CT 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1135 $15,191

8x10x7 QSX7-0810-CT 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1253 $16,897
8x12x7 QSX7-0812-CT 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1346 $18,401
10x6x7 QSX7-106-CT 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1128 $14,816
10x8x7 QSX7-108-CT 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1253 $16,859

10x10x7 QSX7-1010-CT 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 558 cu.ft. 2  1hp 16.8 *115/60/1 1442 $19,299
12x6x7 QSX7-126-CT 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1236 $15,607
12x8x7 QSX7-128-CT 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1346 $18,401

Freezers with Floor: -10°F -  7’ 6-1/4” High

Floorless Coolers: 38°F - 7’ 3-3/4” High

General Specifications: 

Interior finish: 26 gauge embossed galvalume

Exterior finish: 26 gauge embossed galvalume

Interior floors: ERA .100 smooth aluminum 

Insulation: 4” 100% foamed-in place polyurethane 

Thermometer: 2” Dial Thermometer

Refrigeration Accessories

Optional 5 Year 
Compressor Warranty

H.P Net
1/3 $82
1/2 $102 
3/4 $113
1 $121 

1-1/2 $144 
2 $176

   Options & Accessories:
Cooler/freezer Combinations are available using listed compartment sizes 34” 
wide door. Contact factory for additional options and accessories  
  



6

Freezers with Refrigeration Systems

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x6 P6-054-CT +P6-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 742 $11,574
6x4x6 P6-064-CT +P6-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 879 $12,562
6x6x6 P6-066-CT P6-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1065 $12,317
6x8x6 P6-068-CT P6-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1113 $15,217

6x10x6 P6-0610-CT P6-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1304 $15,311
6x12x6 P6-0612-CT P6-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1434 $15,449
8x6x6 P6-086-CT P6-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1113 $15,217
8x8x6 P6-088-CT P6-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1325 $16,144

8x10x6 P6-0810-CT P6-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1503 $17,957
8x12x6 P6-0812-CT P6-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1662 $18,850
10x6x6 P6-106-CT P6-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1304 $15,311
10x8x6 P6-108-CT P6-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1503 $18,611

10x10x6 P6-1010-CT P6-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 477 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1690 $18,905
12x6x6 P6-126-CT P6-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1434 $15,449
12x8x6 P6-128-CT P6-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1662 $18,850

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x6 P6-054-FT +P6-054-FS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 879 $13,039
6x4x6 P6-064-FT +P6-064-FS 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 903 $13,271
6x6x6 P6-066-FT P6-066-FS 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1065 $16,030
6x8x6 P6-068-FT P6-068-FS 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1213 $17,220

6x10x6 P6-0610-FT P6-0610-FS 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1369 $20,311
6x12x6 P6-0612-FT P6-0612-FS 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1434 $21,494
8x6x6 P6-086-FT P6-086-FS 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1213 $17,220
8x8x6 P6-088-FT P6-088-FS 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1390 $20,718

8x10x6 P6-0810-FT P6-0810-FS 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1568 $21,935
8x12x6 P6-0812-FT P6-0812-FS 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1662 $23,154
10x6x6 P6-106-FT P6-106-FS 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1369 $20,311
10x8x6 P6-108-FT P6-108-FS 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1568 $21,732

10x10x6 P6-1010-FT P6-1010-FS 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 477 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1690 $22,837
12x6x6 P6-126-FT P6-126-FS 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1434 $21,494
12x8x6 P6-128-FT P6-128-FS 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1662 $23,154

Coolers with Floor: 38°F - 6’ 6-1/4” High

Freezers with Floors: -10°F -  6’ 6-1/4” High

*See page 8 for accessories.
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Freezers with Refrigeration Systems

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x6 PX6-054-CT +PX6-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 662 $10,589
6x4x6 PX6-064-CT +PX6-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 707 $11,009
6x6x6 PX6-066-CT PX6-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 821 $12,280
6x8x6 PX6-068-CT PX6-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 921 $13,157

6x10x6 PX6-0610-CT PX6-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1064 $14,194
6x12x6 PX6-0612-CT PX6-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1146 $14,627
8x6x6 PX6-086-CT PX6-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 977 $13,157
8x8x6 PX6-088-CT PX6-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1069 $14,364

8x10x6 PX6-0810-CT PX6-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1183 $16,032
8x12x6 PX6-0812-CT PX6-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1253 $17,699
10x6x6 PX6-106-CT PX6-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1064 $14,194
10x8x6 PX6-108-CT PX6-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1183 $15,990

10x10x6 PX6-1010-CT PX6-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 477 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1442 $18,392
12x6x6 PX6-126-CT PX6-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1236 $14,627
12x8x6 PX6-128-CT PX6-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 455 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1346 $17,699

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x7 P7-054-CT +P7-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 1013 $11,341
6x4x7 P7-064-CT +P7-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 1013 $11,750
6x6x7 P7-066-CT P7-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1013 $13,071
6x8x7 P7-068-CT P7-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1169 $14,278

6x10x7 P7-0610-CT P7-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1368 $15,857
6x12x7 P7-0612-CT P7-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1524 $16,299
8x6x7 P7-086-CT P7-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 1169 $14,278
8x8x7 P7-088-CT P7-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1391 $16,299

8x10x7 P7-0810-CT P7-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1573 $16,870
8x12x7 P7-0812-CT P7-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1762 $18,401
10x6x7 P7-106-CT P7-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1368 $15,857
10x8x7 P7-108-CT P7-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1573 $17,291

10x10x7 P7-1010-CT P7-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 558 cu.ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1790 $19,299
12x6x7 P7-126-CT P7-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1524 $16,299
12x8x7 P7-128-CT P7-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1762 $18,401

Floorless Coolers: 38°F - 6’ 6-1/4” High

Coolers with Floor: 38°F - 7’ 6-1/4” High

Note 1:  Add “R” or “L” to end of Model Numbers above to designate Right or Left Door Hinge. 
Note 2:  “+” Refrigeration must be on 5 ft. wall

*See page 8 for accessories.
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General Specifications: 

Interior finish: 26 gauge embossed galvalume

Exterior finish: 26 gauge embossed galvalume

Interior floors: ERA .100 smooth aluminum 

Insulation: 4” 100% foamed-in place polyurethane 

Thermometer: 2” Dial Thermometer

Screeds: 4” vinyl/foam for indoor models

Screeds: Metal for outdoor models

NOTE: Outdoor Polar-Pak requires outdoor package (above) for 
refrigeration and roof sealing system. Outdoor units require a field 
supplied and field installed condensate drainline (including heat tape 
on freezer drains).  

Options: Please consult factory for available options and pricing.

 Outdoor Package Requirements
Outdoor applications are determined by the location and reglatory 
requirements for that area. Outdoor models will not be available for 
areas where winds exceed 110 mph and/or where snow loads are 
above 20 psf.

Freezers with Refrigeration Systems

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x7 P7-054-FT +P7-054-FS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1013 $13,039
6x4x7 P7-064-FT +P7-064-FS 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1013 $13,271
6x6x7 P7-066-FT P7-066-FS 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 208-230/60/1 1113 $16,359
6x8x7 P7-068-FT P7-068-FS 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1269 $17,632

6x10x7 P7-0610-FT P7-0610-FS 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1433 $21,227
6x12x7 P7-0612-FT P7-0612-FS 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1524 $22,498
8x6x7 P7-086-FT P7-086-FS 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1269 $17,632
8x8x7 P7-088-FT P7-088-FS 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1456 $21,440

8x10x7 P7-0810-FT P7-0810-FS 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1573 $22,879
8x12x7 P7-0812-FT P7-0812-FS 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1762 $24,457
10x6x7 P7-106-FT P7-106-FS 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1433 $21,227
10x8x7 P7-108-FT P7-108-FS 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1638 $22,922

10x10x7 P7-1010-FT P7-1010-FS 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 558 cu.ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1790 $23,731
12x6x7 P7-126-FT P7-126-FS 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 208-230/60/1 1524 $22,498
12x8x7 P7-128-FT P7-128-FS 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 208-230/60/1 1762 $24,457

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps Electrical Ship Weight List Price
5x4x7 PX7-054-CT +PX7-054-CS 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 115/60/1 869 $10,990
6x4x7 PX7-064-CT +PX7-064-CS 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 869 $11,401
6x6x7 PX7-066-CT PX7-066-CS 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 115/60/1 869 $12,941
6x8x7 PX7-068-CT PX7-068-CS 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 977 $14,049

6x10x7 PX7-0610-CT PX7-0610-CS 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1128 $14,816
6x12x7 PX7-0612-CT PX7-0612-CS 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1236 $15,607
8x6x7 PX7-086-CT PX7-086-CS 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 115/60/1 977 $14,049
8x8x7 PX7-088-CT PX7-088-CS 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1135 $15,191

8x10x7 PX7-0810-CT PX7-0810-CS 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1253 $16,897
8x12x7 PX7-0812-CT PX7-0812-CS 7'9" x 11'7" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1346 $18,401
10x6x7 PX7-106-CT PX7-106-CS 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1128 $14,816
10x8x7 PX7-108-CT PX7-108-CS 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 439 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1253 $16,859

10x10x7 PX7-1010-CT PX7-1010-CS 9'8" x 9'8" 26" x 78" 558 cu.ft. 2  1hp 16.8 *115/60/1 1442 $19,299
12x6x7 PX7-126-CT PX7-126-CS 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 *115/60/1 1236 $15,607
12x8x7 PX7-128-CT PX7-128-CS 11'7" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 532 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 **115/60/1 1346 $18,401

Freezers with Floor: -10°F -  7’ 6-1/4” High

Floorless Coolers: 38°F - 7’ 6-1/4” High

Note 1:  Add “R” or “L” to end of Model Numbers above to designate Right or Left Door Hinge. 
Note 2:  “+” Refrigeration must be on 5 ft. wall

Refrigeration Accessories

Optional 5 Year 
Compressor Warranty

H.P Net
1/3 $82
1/2 $102 
3/4 $113
1 $121 

1-1/2 $144 
2 $176



Outdoor Polar-Pak  - Sized at 105°F Ambient

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps List Price
5x4x6 P6-054CT-OA +P6-054-CS-OA 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/3 hp 8.4 $12,267
6x4x6 P6-064CT-OA +P6-064-CS-OA 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 $13,436
6x6x6 P6-066CT-OA P6-066-CS-OA 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $14,072
6x8x6 P6-068CT-OA P6-068-CS-OA 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $17,147

6x10x6 P6-0610CT-OA P6-0610-CS-OA 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,317
6x12x6 P6-0612CT-OA P6-0612-CS-OA 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,464
8x6x6 P6-086CT-OA P6-086-CS-OA 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $17,147
8x8x6 P6-088CT-OA P6-088-CS-OA 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $17,111

8x10x6 P6-0810CT-OA P6-0810-CS-OA 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $19,122
10x6x6 P6-106CT-OA P6-106-CS-OA 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,317
10x8x6 P6-108CT-OA P6-108-CS-OA 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $19,815
12x6x6 P6-126CT-OA P6-126-CS-OA 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,464

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps List Price
5x4x6 P6-054FT-OA +P6-054-FS-OA 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 $13,822
6x4x6 P6-064FT-OA +P6-064-FS-OA 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 $14,067
6x6x6 P6-066FT-OA P6-066-FS-OA 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 $16,930
6x8x6 P6-068FT-OA P6-068-FS-OA 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 $18,253

6x10x6 P6-0610FT-OA P6-0610-FS-OA 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $21,804
6x12x6 P6-0612FT-OA P6-0612-FS-OA 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $23,059
8x6x6 P6-086FT-OA P6-086-FS-OA 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 $18,253
8x8x6 P6-088FT-OA P6-088-FS-OA 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $22,237

8x10x6 P6-0810FT-OA P6-0810-FS-OA 7'9" x 9'8" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $23,251
10x6x6 P6-106FT-OA P6-106-FS-OA 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $21,804
10x8x6 P6-108FT-OA P6-108-FS-OA 9'8" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 372 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $23,036
12x6x6 P6-126FT-OA P6-126-FS-OA 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $23,059

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps List Price
5x4x6 PX6-054CT-OA +PX6-054-CS-OA 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 80 cu. Ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 $11,343
6x4x6 PX6-064CT-OA +PX6-064-CS-OA 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 66" 98 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $12,687
6x6x6 PX6-066CT-OA PX6-066-CS-OA 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 66" 156 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $14,033

6x8x6 PX6-068CT-OA PX6-068-CS-OA 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $14,964

6x10x6 PX6-610CT-OA PX6-0610-CS-OA 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,133
6x12x6 PX6-612CT-OA PX6-0612-CS-OA 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,592
8x6x6 PX6-086CT-OA PX6-086-CS-OA 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 213 cu. Ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $14,964
8x8x6 PX6-088CT-OA PX6-088-CS-OA 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 66" 293 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,314

10x6x6 PX6-106CT-OA PX6-106-CS-OA 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 66" 271 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,133
12x6x6 PX6-126CT-OA PX6-126-CS-OA 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 66" 332 cu. Ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,592

Coolers with Floor: 38°F - 6’ 6-1/4” High

Freezers with Floor:  -10°F -  6’ 6-1/4” High

Floorless Coolers: 38°F - 6’ 6-1/4” High

9
*See page 10 for accessories.
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In accordance with our policy of continuous product development and improvement, 
the information and prices listed are subject to change at any time without notice.

Outdoor Polar-Pak - Sized at 105°F Ambient

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps List Price
5x4x7 P7-054CT-OA +P7-054-CS-OA 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 $12,141
6x4x7 P7-064CT-OA +P7-064-CS-OA 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 $12,575
6x6x7 P7-066CT-OA P7-066-CS-OA 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $14,872
6x8x7 P7-068CT-OA P7-068-CS-OA 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $16,152

6x10x7 P7-0610CT-OA P7-0610-CS-OA 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,895
6x12x7 P7-0612CT-OA P7-0612-CS-OA 5'10"x 11'7" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $17,364
8x6x7 P7-086CT-OA P7-086-CS-OA 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $16,152
8x8x7 P7-088CT-OA P7-088-CS-OA 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $17,364

10x6x7 P7-106CT-OA P7-106-CS-OA 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,895
12x6x7 P7-126CT-OA P7-126-CS-OA 11'7 x 5'10" 26" x 78" 388 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $17,364

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps List Price
5x4x7 P7-054FT-OA +P7-054-FS-OA 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 $13,822
6x4x7 P7-064FT-OA +P7-064-FS-OA 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 1 1 hp 10.6 $14,067
6x6x7 P7-066FT-OA P7-066-FS-OA 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 2 1 1/2 hp 13.5 $18,224
6x8x7 P7-068FT-OA P7-068-FS-OA 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $18,964

6x10x7 P7-0610FT-OA P7-0610-FS-OA 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $22,776
8x6x7 P7-086FT-OA P7-086-FS-OA 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $18,964
8x8x7 P7-088FT-OA P7-088-FS-OA 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $23,002

10x6x7 P7-106FT-OA P7-106-FS-OA 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 2 hp 18.8 $22,776

Top Mount Side Mount Actual Size Door Size Capacity Fans Compressor Amps List Price
5x4x7 PX7-054CT-OA +PX7-054-CS-OA 4'10-1/2"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 84 cu. ft. 1 1/2 hp 9.9 $11,768
6x4x7 PX7-064CT-OA +PX7-064-CS-OA 5'10"x 3'11" 26" x 78" 116 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $13,071
6x6x7 PX7-066CT-OA PX7-066-CS-OA 5'10"x 5'10" 26" x 78" 184 cu. ft. 2 3/4 hp 16.3 $14,734

6x8x7 PX7-068CT-OA PX7-068-CS-OA 5'10"x 7'9" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $14,980

6x10x7 PX7-0610CT-OA PX7-0610-CS-OA 5'10"x 9'8" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,792
8x6x7 PX7-086CT-OA PX7-086-CS-OA 7'9" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 252 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $14,980
8x8x7 PX7-088CT-OA PX7-088-CS-OA 7'9" x 7'9" 26" x 78" 345 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $16,190

10x6x7 PX7-106CT-OA PX7-106-CS-OA 9'8" x 5'10" 26" x 78" 320 cu. ft. 2 1 hp 16.8 $15,792

Coolers with Floor: 38°F - 7’ 6-1/4” High

Freezers with Floor:  -10°F -  7’ 6-1/4” High

Floorless Coolers: 38°F - 7’ 6-1/4” High

General Specifications: 

Interior finish: 26 gauge embossed galvalume

Exterior finish: 26 gauge embossed galvalume

Interior floors: ERA .100 smooth aluminum 

Insulation: 4” 100% foamed-in place polyurethane 

Thermometer: 2” Dial Thermometer

Screeds: 4” metal

NOTE: Outdoor Polar-Pak requires outdoor package for refrigeration 
and roof sealing system. Outdoor units require a field supplied and field 
installed condensate drainline (including heat tape on freezer drains).  

 Outdoor Package Requirements
Outdoor applications are determined by the location and reglatory 
requirements for that area. Outdoor Polar Pak systems will not be 
available for areas where winds exceed 110 mph and/or where 
snow loads are above 20psf

Refrigeration Accessories

Optional 5 Year 
Compressor Warranty

H.P Net
1/3 $82
1/2 $102 
3/4 $113
1 $121 

1-1/2 $144 
2 $176

15 business day lead time for Outdoor Models
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Warranty
Kolpak* (“Company”) warrants to the original purchaser this refrigeration 
system to be free from defects in material and workmanship under 
normal use and service in accordance with the terms of this Warranty. This 
Warranty is issued to the original purchaser/user at the original installation 
location and is in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied. 
Completion of the Welbilt Foodservice Walk-In & Refrigeration Claim Form 
is required for consideration of claims to be processed under parts and/
or labor warranty. All warranty service shall be performed by an authorized 
service provider. The claim form must be received within (60) sixty days of 
the date of service. Reimbursement for local parts purchase must include 
a copy of the wholesale invoice. Company does not pay both travel time 
and mileage. Company reserves the right to pay no more than the average 
commercial hourly rates and part prices within the particular state or region 
of the country where the service is performed.

Parts
Foamed in-place panels are warranted to the original purchaser to be free 
from defects in material andworkmanship, under normal use and service, 
for a period of (10) ten years from the first to occur of the original start-up 
date by a factory authorized servicer, or six (6) months from factory ship 
date. Painted surfaces will be warranted for (1) one year from the original 
start-up date.  Component parts, doors, and assemblies (except bulbs) 
found to be defective in material or workmanship are warranted for a 
period of (1) one year from original start-up date by a factory authorized 
servicer. First year compressor failures shall be exchanged over the counter 
by the compressor manufacturer’s wholesaler. If the optional four year 
compressor warranty is purchased and the original compressor fails after 
expiration of the one year parts warranty, Company will provide a direct 
replacement or authorize local purchase of a replacement compressor. If 
local purchase is authorized, the original wholesale invoice along with the 
serial tag from the original defective compressor shall be sent to Company 
for reimbursement.  Labor, freight, travel, and additional parts/supplies are 
not covered under the extended compressor warranty.

Replacement parts purchased from Company will be warranted for a period 
of (90) ninety days from factory ship date.

Labor
Panels, hardware, and electrical components (except bulbs) are covered by 
a (1) one year labor warranty for the replacement of component parts that 
are defective in material or workmanship.  Refrigeration systems that are 
not factory refrigerant charged (PR, Multi-Pak, Rack, Large Room systems, 
etc.) are covered by a (30) thirty day labor warranty for the replacement 
of component parts that are defective in material or workmanship.  
Refrigeration systems that are factory refrigerant charged (PC, PCL, Polar 
Pak, etc.) are covered by a (1) one year labor warranty for the replacement 
of component parts that are defective in material or workmanship.  The 
warranty period will begin at the first to occur of original start-up date, 
validated by a legal document (certificate of occupancy, bill of sale, etc.), or 
(90) ninety days from factory ship date.

Exclusions from Warranty Coverage:
1. Normal maintenance, adjustments, and cleaning.
2. Repairs due to unauthorized modifications.
3. Damage from improper installation.
4. Damage or delays occurring in transit.
5. Damage from misuse, abuse, neglect, or accidents.
6. Damage or loss of product, property, income, or profit.
7. Legacy floor panels are not warranted under the following conditions:
 a. Wet mopping or use of a water hose for cleaning.
 b. Wheel traffic (carts, dollies, etc.) on foot traffic floors 
     (substrate backed) floors.
 c. Weight loads exceeding 700 psf on foot traffic floors.
 d. Weight loads exceeding 1000 psf on rolling cart floors.
8. New Era floors (After October 1, 2017) are not warranted under the 
following conditions:
 a. Wet mopping or use of a water hose for cleaning.
 b. Weight loads exceeding 1000 psf on standard floors.
 c. Weight loads exceeding 5000 psf on structural floors.

Limitations of Liability
The preceding paragraphs set forth the exclusive remedy for all claims 
based on failure of, or defect in, Walk-in refrigeration systems sold 
hereunder, whether the failure or defect arises before or during the 
warranty period, and whether a claim, however instituted, is based on 
contract, indemnity, warranty, tort (including negligence), strict liability, 
implied by statute, common-law or otherwise, Company and agents shall 
not be liable for any claims for personal injuries or consequential damages 
or loss, howsoever caused, including but not limited to loss of profits, 
additional labor costs, loss of refrigerant or food products, or for any delay 
in the performance of this Warranty due to causes beyond its control . 
Upon the expiration of the warranty period, all such liability shall terminate. 
THE FOREGOING WARRANTIES ARE EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER 
WARRANTIES, WHETHER WRITTEN, ORAL, IMPLIED OR STATUTORY. NO 
IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR 
PURPOSE SHALL APPLY, AND COMPANY DOES NOT WARRANT ANY 
PRODUCTS OR SERVICES OF OTHERS.

Remedies
The liability of Company for breach of any warranty obligation hereunder is 
limited to: (i) the repair or replacement of the Walk-in on which the liability 
is based, or with respect to services, re-performance of the services; or (ii) 
at Company’s option, the refund of the amount paid for said equipment 
or services. Any breach by Company with respect to any item or unit of 
equipment or services shall be deemed a breach with respect to that item 
or unit or service only.
Kolpak
2915 Tennessee Avenue North
Parsons, TN 38363
Phone: 800-225-9916

Restocking Policy

Standard orders which are cancelled or changed by our customer after 
they have been released to production will be subject to a 25% restocking 
fee based upon the total cost of the product less freight, taxes, etc. Special 
(nonstandard) orders which are cancelled, once released to production will  
be subject to the total invoice amount less freight, taxes, etc. Change orders 
which may be issued against special orders will be charged the total amount 
necessary to accommodate the change.

RMA – Returned Product Policy:

1. The following is the policy for Returns from the customer.
2. All returned product must have an RMA number from Customer 

Service prior to sending the product back.
3. The product must be standard product, still crated and within 

90 days from date invoiced. Standard products are defined as 
product configurations that are saleable to the general market. 
Custom Products are product configurations that are unique to a 
specific customer and cannot be sold to other customers. Obsolete/
discontinued products cannot be returned.

4. If return is approved for standard product, the standard restock 
charge is 30% or 20% if a replacement order is made.

5. Custom product is non-returnable. 
6. Applicable freight charges and re-crating will be the customer’s 

responsibility.
7. RMA number must be clearly written on all shipping paperwork to 

factory/warehouse.
8. RMA will be valid for 45 days from date of issue.

Kolpak Parts and Labor Warranty
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Scan the code below to locate a dealer, distributor or
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Welbilt provides the world’s top chefs, and premier chain operators or growing independents with industry leading equipment 
and solutions. Our cutting-edge designs and lean manufacturing tactics are powered by deep knowledge, operator insights, and 
culinary expertise. All of our products are backed by KitchenCare® – our aftermarket, repair, and parts service. 

CLEVELAND

CONVOTHERM®

DELFIELD®

FITKITCHENSM

FRYMASTER®

GARLAND®

KOLPAK®

LINCOLN

MANITOWOC® 

MERCO®

MERRYCHEF®

MULTIPLEX®

Bringing innovation to the table  |  welbilt.com


